Individual Best Times (Masters)

Rachel Whitwell - (403738) - Beverley Barracudas SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

32.03
32.34
32.43
32.43
32.48
32.72
32.76
32.80
32.80
32.86
32.86
32.94
32.98
33.17
33.24
33.28
33.53
33.53
33.64
33.64
33.71
33.72
33.89
34.10
34.10
34.18

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

34.10
33.53
33.64
33.53
33.64
32.94
32.80
32.80
33.24
32.86
32.48
32.76
32.03
32.43
32.43
32.34

33.17
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489
475
472
472
469
459
457
456
456
453
453
450
448
441
438
436

427

422
422
420
419
413
405
405
403

405
427
422
427
422
450
456
456
438
453
469
457
489
472
472
475

441

Round

Round

Swim
Date
30/10/16
22/11/15
25/09/16
25/09/16
12/11/17
17/11/13
20/11/16
171118
171118
03/12/17
12/05/12
08/08/21
15/11/14
141115
12/05/18
24/10/14
14/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
11/12/11
20/09/14
16/05/09
15/07/23
12/05/07
10/05/08

Swim
Date
15/07/23
14/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
08/08/21
17/11/18
17/11/18
12/05/18
03/12/17
1211117
20/11/16
30/10/16
25/09/16
25/09/16
22/11/15
14/11/15

Meet

ASA National Masters 2016

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2015

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
ASA Inter-Counties North East

IC16 North East West

Masters Inter County Meet 2018

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
Hull Masters City of Culture 2017

Yorkshire Masters Meet

East Leeds

ASA Masters North East & North West Region
ASA Inter County Competition Nth East West Region
Yorkshire SA Masters 2018

ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014

Masters Inter-County 2021

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Masters Inter-County 2021

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

South Yorkshire Open Master Mt

ASANER Masters Championships

Yorkshire Open Masters Meet

Cheshire County Masters

Yorkshire Masters Meet 2007

Yorkshire Masters Champs

Meet

Cheshire County Masters

Masters Inter-County 2021

Masters Inter-County 2021

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

East Leeds

Masters Inter County Meet 2018

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
Yorkshire SA Masters 2018

Hull Masters City of Culture 2017

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
IC16 North East West

ASA National Masters 2016

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2015

ASA Inter County Competition Nth East West Region

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Various
Darlington
Blackpool
Leeds
Various

Hull
Scarborough
John Charles
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Various
Huddersfield
Various
Sheffield
South Shields
Scarborough
Stockport
Scarborough

Scarborough

Venue

Stockport
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Various
Various
John Charles
Leeds
Various
Leeds

Hull

Various
Blackpool
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield

Leeds
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Licence Level

MAS639 0
MAS583 0
MAS632 0
MAS638 0
MAS729 0
MAS396 0
MAS652 0
MAS803 0
MAS811 0
MAS731 0
MAS367 0
LEX3744 0
MAS499 0
MAS574 0
MAS759 0
MAS494 0
MAS927 0
MAS987 0
MAS927 0
MAS987 0
MAS283 0
MAS485 0
MAS164 0
MAS1056 0
MAS076 0
MAS103 0

Licence Level

MAS1056 0
MAS927 0
MAS927 0
MAS987 0
MAS987 0
LEX3744 0
MAS803 0
MAS811 0
MAS759 0
MAS731 0
MAS729 0
MAS652 0
MAS639 0
MAS632 0
MAS638 0
MAS583 0
MAS574 0
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32.98 448 15/11/14 ASA Masters North East & North West Region Leeds MAS499 0
33.28 436 H 24/10/14  ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014 Sheffield MAS494 0
33.72 419 H 20/09/14  ASANER Masters Championships South Shields MAS485 0
32.72 459 171113 ASA Inter-Counties North East Darlington MAS396 0
32.86 453 12/05/12 Yorkshire Masters Meet Scarborough MAS367 0
33.71 420 11/12/11 South Yorkshire Open Master Mt Sheffield MAS283 0
33.89 413 16/05/09 Yorkshire Open Masters Meet Scarborough MAS164 0
34.18 403 10/05/08 Yorkshire Masters Champs Scarborough MAS103 0
34.10 405 12/05/07 Yorkshire Masters Meet 2007 Scarborough MASO076 0
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